Priscilla Bennett priscilla.bennett@detroitk12.org, Special Education Assistant – Saef Al-Mofathal
Christal Bonner christal.bonner@detroitk12.org, Special Education –Jeremiah Brown, Jovonte Mcgruder
Kelley Brown kelley.brown@detroitk12.org, School Facilitator – Mar’Neesha Reeves, 
Tameka Cooper tameka.cooper@detroitk12.org, School Facilitator – Nicholas Perkins, 
Sammie Edwards sammie.edwards@detroitk12.org, Counselor – Lauren Patton, Daijah Bridgewater
Dartagnon Escoe dartagnon.escoe@detroitk12.org, School Facilitator – Ti’Onni Lollie, 
Mircea Gui mircea.gui@detroitk12.org, Science Teacher, - Martez Littleton, Tyran Brooks
Flomenthia Hayes flomenthia.hayes@detroitk12.org, Special Education – Rosa Hicks, Phillip Brayant
Sara Hennes sara.hennes@detroitk12.org English Teacher – Korneilus Johnson, Elijah Cunningham
Thor Hicks thor.hicks02@detroitk12.org, Dean of Students – Mateo Graham, Raymoni Donald
Elaine Hudson elaine.hudson@detroitk12.org, Career & Tech Teacher – Jalen Bell, Ramone Beverly, Terrance Brown 
Nathaniel Lewis nathaniel.lewis@detroitk12.org, Special Ed. Resource Teacher – Isia Diggs, Calvin Hazley
Chanell Lucas chanell.lucas@detroitk12.org, Math Teacher – Devon Davis, Jasmine Golden
Karen Macdonald karen.macdonald@detroitk12.org, Special Ed. Resource Teacher – Robert Anderson, Ayrionna Hunter
Myles Morgan delaarana@gmail.com, College Advisor – Amber Oliver
Judith Nance judith.nance@detroitk12.org, Special Ed. Resource Teacher – Ali Almofathal, Gary Lightfoot
Pamela Rhea pamela.rhea@detroitk12.org, Spanish Teacher – Lamar Williams, Amber Oliver
Carrie Russell carrie.russell@detroitk12.org, Math Teacher – Jersey Pickett, Twanna Porter
Joshua Sabo joshua.sabo@detroitk12.org, Social Studies Teacher – Sherrion Peyton, Sierra Scott
Chad Segrist chad.segrist@detroitk12.org, Science Teacher –, Marcus Foushee – Banen Alazawi,
Sonya Shepherd sonya.shepherd@detroitk12.org, Special Education Assistant – Deandre Simmons,
Daryl Tinnon daryl.tinnon@detroitk12.org, Physical Education Teacher – Yahya Nyang, Ashanti Shields
Roberta Todd roberta.todd@detroitk12.org, Special Education Teacher – Mikeda Morris, Martin Brooks
Ronald Tracy ronald.tracy@detroitk12.org, English Teacher – Martin Murray, Ryan Thomas
Aurelia Turner aurelia.turner@detroitk12.org, Special Ed. Resource Teacher - Haider Almaleki, Jayla Eubanks
Brett Vincent brett.vincent@detroitk12.org, English Teacher – Samuel Johnson, Shanika Kelly
Melba Wade melba.wade@detroitk12.org, Science Teacher – Ashley Hollis, Kevin Wilburn
Carol Wiener carol.wiener@detroitk12.org, Special Education Teacher – Ahjenea Parks, Makiyah Dixon
Edith Wine edith.wine@detroitk12.org, Special Ed. Resource Teacher – Raquel Grant, Lamarr Batts
Tony Squirewell t.squirewell@aol.com, Site Coordinator – Maurice Eaton <tonysquirewell@cisdetroit.org>
Latoya Hall-King latoya.hall-king@detroitk12.org, Principal – Elmer Collier, Samuel Bessiake
Sharon King sharon.king@detroitk12.org, Secretary – Gregory Scott
Tony Armstrong School Nurse – Deandre Simmons
Deborah Cahee deborah.cahee@detroitk12.org, School Social Worker – Gary Lightfoot
D White , DHS Case Worker – 
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